SK Garant Filiaalide vdistlus | etapp
Keila, 3.12.2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
03.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. POTAPOVA, Polina 07 Oismae 42,67 161
2. PISSAREVA, Agnia 07 Lashame Pae 4401 147
3. JAKOBSON, Grete 07 Sole2 4787 114
4. KUDIEVA, Ekaterina 08 Solel 4856 109
5. SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07 Oismae 49.06 106
6. PUUSEPP, Margaret 07  Mustamae 50.69 96
7. MARKNA, Alina 07 Lasname Pae 52.04 89
8. VAHT, Anita 07 Mustamae 53.04 84
9. NAGORNAJA, Anastasija 08 Lasnamae Laagna 56.42 69
10. STAROVOITOVA, Jaroslava 07 Sole2 56.46 69
11. FILONENKO, Kristina 07 Solel 57.12 67
12. GRIMBUS, Anastassija 07 Oismae 59.89 58
13. BOSTRIKA, Nonna 08 Lasname Pae 1:01.13 54
14. FISTUNENKO, Darja 07 Lasname Pae 1.03.73 48
15. TKATSENKO, Diana 07  Lasnamae Laagna 1:03.90 48
16. VIRK, Kamelia 11 Lasname Pae 1:04.57 46
17. KOPATS, Diana 09 Lasnhame Pae 1:05.55 44
18. TZIZIK, Darina 10 Lasname Pae 1:07.28 41
19. DOTSENKO, Darja 09 Lasname Pae 1:21.08 23
11-12 years
1. SOKOLOVA, Aleksandra 05 Lashame Pae 36.04 268
2. BEDA, Margarita 05 Lasname Pae 3717 244
3. SOITU, Anna 06 Mustamae 3954 203
4. KYUPPAR, Katariina 06 Mustamae 43.00 157
5. UHHALOVA, Maria 05 Sole1l 43.09 156
6. PETROVA, Ekaterina 06 Sole1l 4750 117
7. VANURINA, Arina 06 Sole2 59.40 59
8. SIMAKOVA, Veronika 06 Solel 1.03.04 50
13 - 14 years
1. VOLODINA, Elizabeth 04 Lashame Pae 3482 297
2. KAEHER, Janika 04 Oismae 3585 272
3. DOKUKINA, Aleksandra 04 Sole?2 1:02.88 50
15 years and older
1. VAHT, Evita 02 Mustamae 3497 293
2. GOLENISTSEVA, Darja 01 Sole2 35.07 291
3. ZERDETSKAJA, Karina 00 Lasname Pae 45.04 137
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Event 2

03.12.2017

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

10 years and younger

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

VAINO, Georg
PETROVSKI, Milan
SEVTSUK, Feliks
MARKIN, Aleksandr
GORBACHEYV, Oleg
TSERNOSOV, Artjiom
SATUNOV, Andrei
KEBA, Marek
ZUBKO, Denis
KARPILO, Denis
SERGEI, Tsihhatsov
SERGEJEV, Ivan

OBOLONIN, Matvei Aaron

TITOV, Nikita
STEPANENKO, Klim
FURS, Aleksandr
ZESTJAKQV, Emilien
IBRAGIMOQV, Ramir
PISSAREV, Anton
ILIN, Daniil
PRISJAZHNOQJ, Platon
SAVCHENKO, Semjon
SHEVTSENKO, Egor
KISSIN, Arseni
ALLIKAS, llja
TSESLAVSKI, Daniil
KUDRESOV, Aleksei
GARUSOQV, Egor
SUVOROQV, Aleksandr
LUGOVETS, Artjiom
ZURAVLJIOV, Sergei
BADAY, Jegor
BELKIN, Ratmir
VINOGRADOQV, Matvei
BOGATOV, Nikita
KERIMQV, Jaroslav
ZULITOV, Jegor
PLJSNIN, Arhip
PAVLOV, Matvei
PROOS, Erik
NIKIFOROV, Maksim
SVYATKIN, Saveli
SOROKIN, Daniil
KONONENKO, Artjom
VASIN, Mihail

KINK, Aleks
FEDOTOV, Denis
LEONOV, Anton
KUPRIJANOVITS, Alex
SEIN, Artjom

ORLOV, Anton
LOEMAA, llja

YB

07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
10
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
10
09
09
08
09
08
09
07
07
09
08
09
09
09
10
08
07
07
10
07
07
09
10
08
07
07
08
08
10
08
09
08

Oismae
Oismae

Sole 1

Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Sole 1
Mustamae
Oismae

Sole 2
Mustamae
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Mustamae
Sole 1

Sole 2
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Sole 2
Lasname Pae
Sole 1
Oismae
Lasname Pae

Lasnamae Laagna

Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Sole 2
Lasname Pae
Sole 1

Sole 1

Sole 1

Sole 1
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Oismae

Time

43.44
44.19
45.63
45.69
46.33
46.38
46.74
47.24
47.26
47.29
48.12
48.90
48.94
49.86
50.59
50.73
50.73
50.91
51.09
51.42
52.64
54.31
54.46
54.48
54.90
55.14
55.54
55.65
55.72
56.06
56.24
56.65
57.11
57.51
57.70
58.45
58.82
59.33
59.42
59.43
1:00.31
1:00.37
1:00.60
1:02.31
1:02.79
1:04.10
1:04.93
1:05.20
1:05.21
1:08.08
1:09.40
1:11.66

Pts

101
96
87
87
83
83
81
78
78
78
74
71
70
67

63
63
63
62
61
57
51
51
51
50

SELEERGESELNEEE S

39
39
39
37
37
37
34
33
31
30
30
29
26
24
22
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Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
53. VEGZANOVSKI, Vladislav 07 Solel 1:14.35 20
54. DJAGILEV, Jevgeni 08 Lasname Pae 1:15.86 19
55. MISHYN, Aleksandr 08 Lasname Pae 1:20.99 15
56. DMITRIJEV, Danila 10 Lasname Pae 1:29.95 11
57. STEINER, Kalman 09 Lasnhame Pae 1:31.51 10

11-12 years

1. MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05 Sole?2 33.69 217

2. KOVALJOV, Daniil 05 Sole1l 3481 197

3. EFROS, Roman 06 Sole 2 3541 187

4. SUMKIN, Nikita 06 Oismae 3557 184

5. VELLAMA, Kenneth 05 Oismae 36.67 168

6. JURJEV, Aleksandr 05 Oismae 36.85 166

7. LAVRENTJEV, Mark 05 OQismae 38,56 145

8. GOLOTOVSKI, Daniel 05 Mustamae 38.75 142

9. JEKIMQV, Matvei 06 Lasnhame Pae 40.23 127
10. GOLUBEV, Maksim 06 Lasname Pae 41.08 119
11. PETROV, Makar 06 OQismae 4222 110
12. BARTELS, Andreas 06 Lashame Pae 4298 104
13. KROPOTIN, Ilvan 06  Mustamae 43.08 104
14. BOGDAN, Georgi 05 Mustamae 43.93 98
15. NOMMEMEES, Artur 06 Oismae 45,12 90
16. GAVALKO, Artjom 05 Solel 45.75 86
17. GROHOTOV, Eduard 05 Lasname Pae 45.78 86
18. KRENBERG, Daniil 06 Lasname Pae 45.89 86
19. BARTELS, Hendrik 06 Lasname Pae 46.00 85
20. ALSHEVSKI, Gleb 06 Solel 46.13 84
21. ANSTAL, Denis 06 Lasname Pae 46.20 84
22. KUZNETSOV, Matvei 06 Oismae 47.01 80
23. TSOGANKOQV, Timur 05 Lasname Pae 47.20 79
24. AFONIN, Igor 06 Solel 47.55 77
25. ARTEMIN, Nikita 06 Sole2 47.64 76
26. SEMJONOV, Roman 06 Oismae 47.75 76
27. KADURIN, Georgi 06 Kesklinn 48.35 73
28. RIST, Kirill 06 Lasname Pae 48.63 72
29. HOLMOGORTSEV, Maksim 05 Oismae 48.74 71
30. KULAGIN, Konstantin 05 Oismae 48.85 71
31. JEGOROV, Artjom 06 Sole1l 48.92 71
32. ZUJEV, Oskar 06 Sole1l 48.95 70
33. DORONITSEV, Artjom 06 Lasname Pae 49.48 68
34. ASTAHHOV, Sergei 05 Sole?2 49.63 68
35. PUSKARJEV, Nikita 06 Oismae 49.79 67
36. ALTOSAR, Artur 06 Lasname Pae 51.71 60
37. MURDVEE, Erik 06 Sole 2 52.17 58
38. FEDORENKO, Egor 06 OQismae 52.63 57
39. TROSTNIKOV, Dmitri 06 Sole1l 54.39 51
40. PETROV, Dmitri 05 Lasname Pae 56.92 45
41. KIRS, Artur 06 Lasnhame Pae 59.79 38
42. SELIVERSTOV, Maksim 06 Lasnamae Laagna 1:05.11 30
43. TSOKOZA, Denis 06 Lashame Pae 1:10.18 24
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Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

13 - 14 years
1. SUVE, Andres 03 Oismae 29.70 317
2. SKAMBIROVITS, Eduard 03 Oismae 30.03 307
3. KATSQLO, Nikita 04  Lasname Pae 3157 264
4. TEN, Nikita 04 Lashame Pae 33.24 226
5. SOKOLOV, Artjom 03 Lasnhame Pae 3342 222
6. DAVYDOV, Dmitri 04 Sole?2 33.83 214
7. GORBACHEYV, Aleksander 03 Lashame Pae 34.23 207
8. SOROHHOV, Pavel 04 Lasname Pae 3454 201
9. KATSQLO, llja 04 Lasname Pae 34.67 199
10. KOZLOV, Aleksandr 04 Sole?2 34.68 199
11. DAUTOV, Daniel 04  Lasname Pae 35.37 187
12. JEMILJANQV, Viad 04  Lasname Pae 3543 186
13. ZARUBIN, Igor 04  Mustamae 35.88 180
14. ZIMIN, Jegor 04  Lasname Pae 36.19 175
15. DOVBNJA, Viktor 04  Lasname Pae 36.60 169
16. KRIIVA, Albert 03 Oismae 38.23 148
17. TSUMANOQV, Igor 04  Lasname Pae 38.27 148
18. BANN, Stiven 04 Lasnhame Pae 38.37 147
19. KOPTEYV, Ivan 04 Sole1l 38.39 146
20. HVOROSTINQV, Aleksander 04 Sole 2 38.46 146
21. TSERTKOV, Daniil 04 Lasname Pae 39.21 137
22. TOMMIK, lllian 04 Lasname Pae 40.71 123
23. GAFAROV, Rustam 04 Solel 40.86 121
24. TOMSKII, Denis 03 Sole1l 41.24 118
25. ALJAS, Edgar 04 Solel 4129 118
26. POPRJADUHHA, Pavel 04 OQismae 41.46 116
27. SAMBLIK, Robert 04 Sole1l 4196 112
28. MOFET, Kirill 04 Sole 2 4299 104
29. GUDKOV, Dmitri 04 OQismae 45.05 90
30. RIDAR, Alex 04 Sole 2 47.05 79
31. MARKELOQV, Vladislav 03 Sole1l 47.80 76
32. BEDA, Pjotr 04 Lasname Pae 53.28 54
15 years and older
1. BINDASOV, Artjom 01 Sole2 26.85 429
2. MERTINS, Albert 01 Sole2 28.06 376
3. KRYLOV, Igor 02 Sole2 29.04 339
4. NYMME, Ralf 00 Sole2 29.10 337
5. SASMIL, Jaan 02 Mustamae 29.42 326
6. ALEXEEV, Jandar 02 Solel 30.60 290
7. TSIZIK, Jaroslav 02 Lasname Pae 30.67 288
8. VOLODIN, Dmitri 02 Lasname Pae 31.02 278
9. DENISSOV, Konstantin 02 Sole2 3156 264
10. HRAPKO, William 01 Sole2 3242 244
11. TSERNJAKOV, llja 02 Solel 34.18 208
12. DAN HAKAN FRILUND, Aleksander 96 Lasname Pae 3452 202
13. LUKJANOV, Gleb 02 Lasname Pae 34.66 199
14. KAMINETS, Oleg 02 Lasname Pae 34.67 199
15. ZAGATSKIY, Mihail 01 Lasname Pae 3574 182
16. OLENTSENKO, Mihhall 02 Lasname Pae 3778 154
17. BALTA, Martin 02 Lasnhame Pae 4115 119
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Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
03.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
10 years and younger
1. POTAPOVA, Polina 07 Oismae 5468 143
2. PISSAREVA, Agnia 07 Lasname Pae 1:00.20 107
11-12 years
1. SOITU, Anna 06 Mustamae 5219 165
2. SAMOHHINA, Svetlana 05 Solel 52.84 159
13 - 14 years
1. NOMMANN, Sandrina 04 Kesklinn 55.06 140
15 years and older
1. ZERDETSKAJA, Karina 00 Lasname Pae 1:04.63 87
Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
03.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
10 years and younger
1. SEVTSUK, Feliks 07 Solel 1:03.82 61
2. PETROVSKI, Milan 08 Oismae 1:08.17 50
11-12 years
1. KOVALJOV, Daniil 05 Solel 4254 209
2. VELLAMA, Kenneth 05 Oismae 4485 178
3. GOLUBEV, Maksim 06 Lasname Pae 52.08 113
4. LAVRENTJEV, Mark 05 Oismae 53.07 107
5. BELOV, Vladislav 05 Sole?2 54.70 98
6. KADURIN, Georgi 06 Kesklinn 56.87 87
7. PUSKARJEV, Nikita 06 Oismae 58.80 79
8. KROPOTIN, Ivan 06 Mustamae 59.44 76
9. KOLESNIKOV, Mark-Alekasndr 06 Lasname Pae 1:01.16 70
10. RIST, Kirill 06 Lasname Pae 1:04.81 59
13 - 14 years
1. BATSINSKI, Daniel 04 Oismae 43.16 200
2. DAVYDOV, Dmitri 04 Sole?2 4567 169
3. TOMMIK, lllian 04 Lasname Pae 4580 167
4. JEMILJANQV, Vlad 04 Lasname Pae 4738 151
5. ALJAS, Edgar 04 Solel 4770 148
6. TSERTKOV, Daniil 04 Lasname Pae 48.43 141
7. PETROVSKI, Gleb 04 Solel 4931 134
8. TSUMANOV, Igor 04 Lasname Pae 5319 106
9. BEDA, Pjotr 04 Lasname Pae 1:04.23 60
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Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

15 years and older

1. TSIZIK, Jaroslav 02 Lasname Pae 3901 271
2. DAN HAKAN FRILUND, Aleksander 96 Lasname Pae 41.37 227
3. KAMINETS, Oleg 02 Lasname Pae 4511 175
Event 5 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
03.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. BOSTRIKA, Nonna 08 Lasname Pae 1:05.17 52

2. MARKNA, Alina 07 Lasname Pae 1:05.60 51
11 -12 years

1. KYUPPAR, Katariina 06 Mustamae 52.02 102
13 - 14 years

1. KAEHER, Janika 04 Oismae 4943 119

2. NOMMANN, Sandrina 04 Kesklinn 56.40 80
15 years and older

1. VAHT, Evita 02 Mustamae 4422 167
Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
03.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. KARPILO, Denis 07 Oismae 1:02.34 42
11 -12 years

1. LUNGU, Daniel 05 Kesklinn 46.43 103

2. GOLOTOVSKI, Daniel 05 Mustamae 48.40 91

3. KOLESNIKOV, Mark-Alekasndr 06 Lashame Pae 52.13 73

4. GAVALKO, Artjom 05 Solel 1:06.85 34
13 - 14 years

1. SUVE, Andres 03 Oismae 31.38 335

2. SKAMBIROVITS, Eduard 03 Oismae 3420 258

3. KATSQLO, Nikita 04  Lasname Pae 39.43 169

4. SOROHHOV, Pavel 04 Lasname Pae 41.79 141

5. DAUTOV, Daniel 04 Lasname Pae 4440 118

6. ZIMIN, Jegor 04  Lasname Pae 4491 114

7. KATSQLO, llja 04 Lasname Pae 4571 108

8. BANN, Stiven 04 Lasname Pae 49.37 86
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Event 6, Men, 50m Bultterfly

15 years and older

1. BINDASOQV, Artjom 01 Sole?2 31.10 344
2. MERTINS, Albert 01 Sole?2 33.00 288
3. DENISSQV, Konstantin 02 Sole?2 3551 231
4. SASMIL, Jaan 02 Mustamae 35.86 224
5. OLENTSENKO, Mihhail 02 Lashame Pae 4535 111
Event 7 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
03.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
10 years and younger
1. STAROVOITOVA, Jaroslava 07 Sole?2 54.88 102
2. PUUSEPP, Margaret 07  Mustamae 55.53 98
3. SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07 Oismae 56.23 95
4. KUDIEVA, Ekaterina 08 Solel 56.42 94
5. JAKOBSON, Grete 07 Sole?2 59.20 81
6. FILONENKO, Kristina 07 Solel 59.97 78
7. VAHT, Anita 07 Mustamae 1:01.93 71
8. GRIMBUS, Anastassija 07 Oismae 1:03.92 64
9. VIRK, Kamelia 11  Lasname Pae 1:04.48 63
10. FISTUNENKO, Darja 07  Lasname Pae 1:04.89 61
11. KOPATS, Diana 09 Lashame Pae 1:06.16 58
12. TZIZIK, Darina 10 Lasname Pae 1:07.64 54
13. NAGORNAJA, Anastasija 08 Lasnamae Laagna 1:08.89 51
14. TKATSENKO, Diana 07  Lasnamae Laagna 1:12.59 44
15. DOTSENKO, Darja 09 Lasname Pae 1:21.20 31
11-12 years
1. SOKOLOVA, Aleksandra 05 Lasname Pae 4456 191
2. BEDA, Margarita 05 Lasname Pae 4536 181
3. SAMOHHINA, Svetlana 05 Solel 46.65 166
4. UHHALOVA, Maria 05 Solel 50.57 130
5. VANURINA, Arina 06 Sole?2 55.05 101
6. PETROVA, Ekaterina 06 Solel 55.84 97
7. SIMAKOVA, Veronika 06 Solel 1:03.49 66
13 - 14 years
1. VOLODINA, Elizabeth 04 Lasname Pae 4460 190
2. DOKUKINA, Aleksandra 04 Sole?2 1:08.98 51
15 years and older
1. GOLENISTSEVA, Darja 01 Sole?2 4047 255
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Event 8
03.12.2017

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
10 years and younger

PAHHOMOV, Ivan

. VAINO, Georg
TITOV, Nikita
ZUBKO, Denis

MARKIN, Aleksandr

KEBA, Marek

PISSAREV, Anton

. ALLIKAS, llja

10. SERGEJEV, lvan
11. OSIPCHIK, Mihhail
12. ZESTJAKOQV, Emilien
13. TSERNOSOV, Artjom
14. VINOGRADOQV, Matvei
15. FURS, Aleksandr
16. SHEVTSENKO, Egor

17. ILIN, Daniil

18. PRISJAZHNQOJ, Platon
19. PESTOV, Maksim

20. OBOLONIN, Matvei Aaron
21. STEPANENKO, Klim
22. GORBACHEYV, Oleg

23. BELKIN, Ratmir

24. SATUNOV, Andrei
25. ZURAVLJOV, Sergei
26. KUDRESOV, Aleksei
27. TSESLAVSKI, Daniil
28. DJAGILEV, Jevgeni

29. SEIN, Artjom

30. IBRAGIMOV, Ramir
31. SERGEI, Tsihhatsov

32. KISSIN, Arseni
33. BADAY, Jegor
34. KINK, Aleks
35. ZULITOV, Jegor

36. BOGATOV, Nikita
37. NIKIFOROV, Maksim
38. SAVCHENKO, Semjon

39. PLJSNIN, Arhip

40. KERIMOV, Jaroslav
41. SVYATKIN, Saveli

42. LEONOV, Anton

43. GARUSOQV, Egor

44. ORLOV, Anton
LOEMAA, llja

46. SUVOROV, Aleksandr

47. PROOS, Erik
48. VASIN, Mihail

49. LUGOVETS, Artjom
50. SOROKIN, Daniil
51. KONONENKO, Artjom

52. PAVLOV, Matvei

1
2
3
4.
5. MELNIKOV, Dmitri
6
7
8
9

YB

09
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
09
10
07
07
08
09
08
09
07
10
08
07
07
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
07
07
08
09
07
07
10
07
09
07
08
09
08
07
09
08
07
07
07
09
10
08
10

Lasname Pae
Oismae
Oismae
Mustamae

Lasnamae Laagna

Sole 1

Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Sole 2
Mustamae
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae

Lasnamae Laagna

Lasname Pae
Mustamae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Sole 1
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Sole 2

Sole 1
Oismae

Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Oismae

Sole 2
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Oismae

Sole 2

Sole 1

Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Sole 1
Lasname Pae

Time

38.39
50.68
52.11
52.40
52.62
52.65
52.70
53.47
53.52
53.94
53.98
55.44
55.66
56.01
56.24
56.63
56.74
57.09
57.16
57.38
58.10
58.12
58.79
1:00.68
1:00.83
1:02.26
1:02.65
1:02.82
1:02.84
1:03.01
1:03.93
1:04.03
1:04.19
1:04.93
1:04.99
1:05.23
1:06.15
1:06.34
1:06.48
1:06.54
1:06.68
1:07.61
1:08.47
1:09.78
1:09.78
1:10.39
1:10.42
1:10.70
1:10.81
1:11.63
1:12.13
1:12.33

Pts

193

77
76
75
75
74
71
71
69
69

63
62
61
60
60
58
58
58
55
55
53
49

RELGRRRGS

41
40
39
39
37
37
37
37
37
35
34
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
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Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 10 years and younger

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

FEDOTOV, Denis
KUPRIJANOVITS, Alex
VEGZANQOVSKI, Vladislav
DMITRIJEV, Danila
STEINER, Kalman
SANKOVITS, Daniel

11-12 years

©CoNoOO ~wNE

MUHHIN, Aleksandr
JURJEV, Aleksandr
SUMKIN, Nikita
EFROS, Roman
JEKIMOV, Matvei
LUNGU, Daniel
KRENBERG, Daniil
SEMJONOV, Roman
BARTELS, Andreas
BOGDAN, Georgi
NOMMEMEES, Artur
KUZNETSOV, Matvei
PETROV, Makar
ANSTAL, Denis
HOLMOGORTSEV, Maksim
GROHOTOQV, Eduard
KULAGIN, Konstantin
FEDORENKO, Egor
ALTOSAR, Artur
BARTELS, Hendrik
ZUJEV, Oskar
TSOGANKOQV, Timur
ASTAHHOV, Sergei
ARTEMIN, Nikita
AFONIN, Igor
DORONITSEV, Artjom

. JEGOROV, Artjom

MURDVEE, Erik
BUJANOV, Artur
TSOKOZA, Denis

KIRS, Artur

KOKOREV, Vitali-Nazar
TROSTNIKOV, Dmitri
SELIVERSTOV, Maksim
PETROV, Dmitri

13 - 14 years

©CoOoNoOOA~WNE

10.

KOZLOV, Aleksandr
BATSINSKI, Daniel
SOKOLQV, Artjom

TEN, Nikita
GORBACHEV, Aleksander
DOVBNJA, Viktor
BORISSOV, Dominic
ZARUBIN, Igor

KOPTEV, Ilvan

TOMSKII, Denis

YB

08
10
07
10
09
10

05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05

04
04
03
04
03

04
03
04
04
03

Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae

Sole 2
Oismae
Oismae

Sole 2
Lasname Pae
Kesklinn
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Mustamae
Oismae
Oismae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Oismae
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Sole 2

Sole 2

Sole 1
Lasname Pae
Sole 1

Sole 2

Sole 2
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Sole 1

Lasnamae Laagna

Lasname Pae

Sole 2
Oismae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Lasname Pae
Mustamae
Sole 1

Sole 1

Time
1:12.89
1:13.49
1:17.70
1:20.28
1.21.88
1:32.93

39.28
45.63
45.74
45.83
47.70
47.88
49.58
49.70
51.39
5141
51.57
51.64
51.66
52.10
52.40
53.80
54.45
54.62
54.68
54.71
55.17
56.61
56.97
57.39
58.34
58.51
59.74
1:00.04
1:02.35
1:05.99
1:06.89
1:09.25
1:09.49
1:19.98
1:21.32

38.21
39.39
40.37
41.18
42.37
43.56
44.00
44.12
45.17
46.81

Pts

28
27
23
21
19
13

181
115
114
113
101
99
90
89
80
80
79
79
79
77
76
70
67
67
67
66
65
60
59
58
55

51
50

38
36
33
32
21
20

196
179
166
157
144
132
128
127
119
106
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Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts
11. KRIIVA, Albert 03 Oismae 4748 102
12. GAFAROV, Rustam 04 Solel 48.33 97
13. HVOROSTINOQV, Aleksander 04 Sole?2 49.59 89
14. GUDKOV, Dmitri 04 Oismae 49.89 88
15. SAMBLIK, Robert 04 Solel 49.94 88
16. POPRJADUHHA, Pavel 04 Oismae 49.95 88
17. MOFET, Kirill 04 Sole?2 50.80 83
18. MARKELOV, Vladislav 03 Solel 54.31 68
19. RIDAR, Alex 04 Sole?2 55.77 63

15 years and older
1. NYMME, Ralf 00 Sole?2 3469 262
2. KRYLOV, Igor 02 Sole?2 35.67 241
3. HRAPKO, William 01 Sole?2 38.09 198
4. ALEXEEV, Jandar 02 Sole1l 38.22 196
5. VOLODIN, Dmitri 02 Lasname Pae 39.12 183
6. ZAGATSKIY, Mihail 01 Lasname Pae 4239 144
7. LUKJANOQV, Gleb 02 Lasname Pae 4403 128
8. BALTA, Martin 02 Lasname Pae 48.46 96
9. TSERNJAKOQV, llja 02 Solel 55.84 63
Event 9 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
03.12.2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank Time Pts
12 years and younger
1. Lasnamae Pae nooremad 1 Lasname Pae 2:39.83 170
SOKOLOVA, Aleksandra 05 37.90 BEDA, Margarita 05 38.23
KOLESNIKOV, Mark-Alekasndr 06 42.33 RIST, Kirill 06 41.37
2. Mustamae Nooremad 1 Mustamae 2:4426 156
SOITU, Anna 06 39.48 GOLOTOVSKI, Daniel 05 43.79
KYUPPAR, Katariina 06 42.91 KROPOTIN, Ivan 06 38.08
3. Sole 1 Nooremad 1 Sole 1 2:50.20 140
SAMOHHINA, Svetlana 05 43.53 UHHALOVA, Maria 05 45.53
MARKIN, Aleksandr 07 47.82 KOVALJOV, Daniil 05 33.32
4. Sole 2 Nooremad 1 Sole 2 2:53.89 132
MUHHIN, Aleksandr 05 37.02 STAROVOITOVA, Jaroslava 07 49.00
JAKOBSON, Grete 07 54.47 EFROS, Roman 06 33.40
5. Oismae Nooremad 1 Oismae 3:30.80 74
GRIMBUS, Anastassija 07 58.98 SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07 49.70
KARPILO, Denis 07 52.03 PESTOV, Maksim 08 50.09
6. Lasnamae Pae Nooremad 2 Lasnhame Pae 4:23.33 38
FISTUNENKO, Darja 07 1:10.83 STEPANENKO, Klim 07 54.66
TKATSENKO, Diana 07 1:14.20 ALTOSAR, Artur 06 1:03.64
13 years and older
1. Lasnamae Pae Vanemad 1 Lasname Pae 2:24.73 229
TSIZIK, Jaroslav 02 30.58 KATSQLO, Nikita 04 32.50
ZERDETSKAJA, Karina 00 45.54 VOLODINA, Elizabeth 04 36.11
2. Sole 2 Vanemad Sole 2 2:39.20 172
PINDIK, Danii 01 30.26 BINDASOV, Artjom 01 27.09
DOKUKINA, Aleksandra 04 1:06.82 GOLENISTSEVA, Darja 01 35.03
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